ATX-3000Series Desktop Wire Harness Tester
Main Features Application
ATX-3000 series is a desktop type wire harness
tester. It is a multi-functional, automatic wire
harness parameter testing system specially used
for quality and connection reliability inspection of
all kinds of cables, wire harness and line
arrangement. The equipment can be operated

1Ω 1.1000Ω 0.0001Ω ±（1%+0.002Ω） 1A±20mA
10Ω 11.000Ω 0.001Ω ±（1%+0.02Ω） 100mA±2mA
Order Information： Optional Accessories：
Resistance Test Test Precision
100Ω 110.00Ω 0.01Ω ±（1%+0.2Ω） 10mA±0.2mA
1kΩ 1.1000kΩ 0.0001kΩ ±（1%+2Ω） 1mA±0.02mA
10kΩ 11.000kΩ 0.001kΩ ±（1%+20Ω） 100uA±2uA
100kΩ 110.00kΩ 0.01kΩ ±（1%+0.2kΩ） 10uA±0.2uA
1MΩ 1.1MΩ 0.1kΩ ±（5%+2kΩ） 10uA±0.2uA
Transient
Disconnection
Test
Test Mode single channel
Test Width of
Transient
Disconnection
10ms
Test Time 2s~999s（Or until the stop test button is pressed）
• RS232, USB etc. interface and
remote control software
• Transfer box, transfer board
• High voltage test wire
• ATX-3064：64-point desktop wire harness tester
• ATX-3128：128-point desktop wire harness tester
• ATX-3256：256-point desktop wire harness tester
• ATX-3512：512-point desktop wire harness tester
Note：more channels can be quickly expanded